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Transition Consultants in Kentucky 

Every school district in Kentucky is assigned to a Special Education Regional Technical 
Assistance Center (SERTAC). Each SERTAC has a Transition Consultant who serves as a valuable 
resource for students transitioning from high school to adult life. Services range from technical 
assistance on various issues from IEP development to instructional supports for math and 
literacy to professional development – all to improve outcomes for students with disabilities. 

SERTAC Transition Consultant Name Transition Consultant Email 

CKEC Christina Krantz christina.krantz@ckec.org 
GLEC Katherine Cooper katherine.cooper@jefferson.kyschools.us 
GRREC Stacie Hutchinson stacie.hutchison@grrec.org 
KEDC Greta Stanfield greta.stanfield@kedc.org 
KVEC Will Kayatin will.kayatin@hazard.kyschools.us  
NKCES Jacqueline Alexander jacqueline.alexander@nkces.org  
OVEC Carrie Stith-Webster cstith-webster@ovec.org 
SESC April Brock april.brock@sesccoop.org 
WKEC Kevin Stephens Kevin.stephens@wkec.org  

Low Incidence Consultants in Kentucky  

SERTAC Low Incidence Consultant 
Name 

Low Incidence Consultant Email 

CKEC Claire Johnson Claire.johnson@ckec.org  
GLEC Katherine Cooper katherine.cooper@jefferson.kyschools.us 
GRREC Therese Vali;  

Michelle Antle 
therese.vali@greec.org; 
michelle.antle@greec.org  

KEDC Mandy Carter mandy.carter@kedc.org 
KVEC Brenda Combs brenda.combs@hazard.kyschools.us  
NKCES Amanda Bell amanda.bell@nkces.org 
OVEC Mallory Vice mvice@ovec.org 
SESC Cheryl Mathis cheryl.mathis@sesccoop.org 
WKEC Kevin Stephens kevin.stephens@wkec.org 

Districts Served 
Central Kentucky Educational Cooperative (CKEC) - Anderson, Bardstown Ind, Bourbon, Boyle, 
Burgin Ind, Clark, Danville Ind, Fayette, Frankfort Ind, Franklin, Harrison, Jessamine, Lincoln, 
Marion, Mercer, Montgomery, Nelson, Nicholas, Paris Ind, Powell, Scott, Washington, 
Woodford, KSD 
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Greater Louisville Education Cooperative (GLEC) - Jefferson, KSB 

Green River Regional Educational Cooperative (GRREC) - Adair, Allen, Barren, Bowling Green 
Ind, Breckinridge, Butler, Campbellsville Ind, Caverna Ind, Clinton, Cloverport Ind, Cumberland, 
Daviess, Edmonson, Elizabethtown Ind, Glasgow Ind, Grayson, Green, Hancock, Hardin, Hart, 
LaRue, Logan, McLean, Meade, Metcalfe, Monroe, Ohio, Owensboro, Russell, Russellville Ind, 
Simpson, Taylor, Todd, Warren, West Point Ind 

Kentucky Educational Development Corporation (KEDC) - Ashland Ind, Augusta Ind., Bath, 
Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Fairview Ind, Fleming, Greenup, Johnson, Lawrence, Lewis, Martin, Mason, 
Menifee, Morgan, Paintsville Ind, Raceland Ind, Robertson, Rowan, Russell Ind 

Kentucky Valley Educational Cooperative (KVEC) - Breathitt, Floyd, Hazard Ind, Jackson Ind, 
Jenkins Ind, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Magoffin, Owsley, Perry, Pike, Pikeville Ind, Wolfe 

Northern Kentucky Cooperative for Educational Services (NKCES) - Beechwood Ind, Bellevue 
Ind, Boone, Bracken, Campbell, Covington Ind, Dayton Ind, Erlanger Ind, Fort Thomas Ind, 
Kenton, Ludlow Ind, Newport Ind, Pendleton, Southgate Ind, Walton-Verona Ind, Williamstown 
Ind 

Ohio Valley Educational Cooperative (OVEC) - Anchorage Ind, Bullitt, Carroll, Eminence Ind, 
Gallatin, Grant, Henry, Oldham, Owen, Shelby, Spencer, Trimble 

Southeast South-Central Educational Cooperative (SESC) - Barbourville Ind, Bell, Berea Ind, 
Casey, Clay, Corbin Ind, East Bernstadt Ind, Estill, Garrard, Harlan, Harlan Ind, Jackson, Knox, 
Lauren, Madison, McCreary, Middlesboro Ind, Model Lab HS, Pineville Ind, Pulaski, Rockcastle, 
Science Hill Ind, Somerset Ind, Wayne, Whitley, Williamsburg Ind 

West Kentucky Educational Cooperative (WKEC) - Ballard, Caldwell, Calloway, Carlisle, 
Christian, Crittenden, Dawson Springs Ind, Fulton, Graves, Henderson, Hickman, Hopkins, 
Livingston, Lyon, Marshall, Mayfield Ind, McCracken, Muhlenberg, Murray Ind, Paducah Ind, 
Trigg, Union, Webster 
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